Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS503266EN   page 1
April 2024
Top Product Features
• 24 VDC supply voltage via the network
• Capable of controlling loads over entire lighting network
• Integrates with Keeper Enterprise Software or Onboard programming display

PS503266EN   page 2
April 2024
Order Information
This is an accessory for Greengate Lighting Control Systems. When ordering, specify the Digital Switch as a separate system accessory.
One single gang wallplate included.
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: GDS-3TLB-W-____
Catalog Number Number of Buttons Color Button Engraving
Domestic
Preferences (1) Catalog Number Number of Buttons Color (2) Button Engraving (3)
[Blank] = Standard
BAA = Buy American Act
GDS = Greengate Digital Switch 1-3 = Large Buttons – TLB
2, 4, 5, 6 = Small Buttons – TSB
W = White
B = Black
V = Ivory
G = Gray
R = Red*
[BLANK] =  Zone 1, Zone 2, Zone 3, etc
ENGRV = Customer Specified Engraving
Notes
(1) Only product configurations with this designated prefix are built to be compliant with the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA). Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for more information.
Components shipped separately may be separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements.
(2) Not all colors are available in stock and some color options may have extended lead times.
(3) For custom configurations or custom engraving, use the configurator tool within the FlashPro tool.
Buttons Only
Catalog Number Number of Buttons Color Button Engraving
Catalog Number Number of Buttons Color (2) Button Engraving (3)
GDS-BTS = Greengate Digital Switch Wallstation
                    BUTTONS ONLY
1-3 = Large Buttons – TLB
2, 4, 5, 6 = Small Buttons – TSB
W = White
B = Black
V = Ivory
G = Gray
R = Red*
[BLANK] =  Zone 1, Zone 2, Zone 3, etc
ENGRV = Customer Specified Engraving
Notes
(2) Not all colors are available in stock and some color options may have extended lead times.